
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

A

B

C

D

E

A

B

C

D

E

Date:
KiCad E.D.A. 9.0.0

Rev: 0.1Size: B
Id: 1/1

Title: Test sheet

File: microphone.kicad_sch
Sheet: /
satomm@stanford.edu

Department of Civil and Environmental Engineering
Engineering Informatics Group
Stanford University
Matthew Sato

LR
2

WS
1

SCK
4

SD
6

VDD
5

GND
3

MK1

ICS-43434

C1
0.1 uF

1
2
3
4
5
6

J1

Conn2MCU

H1
MountingHole

H2
MountingHole

GND

LR

3V3
SD

Female: DigiKey WM2015-ND
Crimp: DigiKey WM19393CT-ND
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